UNM Faculty Senate

Health Sciences Center Council

Meeting Agenda
October 15, 2020

3:00 P.M.

AGENDA TOPICS

3:00 1. Approval of Agenda

3:02

3:05

3:20

3:50

4:05

4:30

4:50

. Approval of Minutes

. Chair Report

. Legislative Priorities

. Inter-Professional Education at HSC

. Distinguished Professor

. Medical Staff Bylaws

. Adjourn

TYPE OF ITEMS/PRESENTER(S)

Action: All

Action: All

Information/Discussion: Carla Wilhite

Information: Michael Richards

Information: Heidi Rogers &

James Nawarskas

Information/Discussion: Lee Brown

Information/Discussion: All



