## **UNM Faculty Senate**

## **Health Sciences Center Council**

Meeting Agenda October 15, 2020 3:00 P.M.

AGENDA TOPICS		TYPE OF ITEMS/PRESENTER(S)
3:00	1. Approval of Agenda	Action: All
3:02	2. Approval of Minutes	Action: All
3:05	3. Chair Report	Information/Discussion: Carla Wilhite
3:20	4. Legislative Priorities	Information: Michael Richards
3:50	5. Inter-Professional Education at HSC	Information: Heidi Rogers & James Nawarskas
4:05	6. Distinguished Professor	Information/Discussion: Lee Brown
4:30	7. Medical Staff Bylaws	Information/Discussion: All